
LKG

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Nature Nurture Book Set For LKG Nature Nurture

UKG

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Nature Nurture Book Set For UKG Nature Nurture

CLASS - 1

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Pearls Class 1 - Semester 1 Ratna Sagar

2 Pearls Class 1 - Semester 2 Ratna Sagar

3 Word Perfect Spellings 1 Pearson

4 Sunehri Dhoop 1 Rachna Sagar

5 Inspiring Souls 1 Ace

6 IT Beans 1 Kips

7 Be An Artist 1 Rachna Sagar

CLASS - 2

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Pearls Class 2 - Semester 1 Ratna Sagar

2 Pearls Class 2 - Semester 2 Ratna Sagar

3 Word Perfect Spellings 2 Pearson

4 Sunehri Dhoop 2 Rachna Sagar

5 Inspiring Souls 2 Ace

6 IT Beans 2 Kips

7 Be An Artist 2 Rachna Sagar

CLASS - 3

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Shower Of English MCB 3 Cordova

2 Pathways To Grammar 3 Kirti

3 Pleasure Reading Level 1 V Connect

4 Word Perfect Spellings 3 Pearson

5 Palash Hindi Pathya Pustak 3 Rohan

6 Vyakaran Nidhi 3 Saraswati

7 Junior Maths 3 Bharti Bhawan

8 New Learning Science 3 Frank Ednl

9 Big Bk Social Studies 3 Ratna Sagar

10 World Around Me 3 Sultan Chand

11 IT Beans 3 Kips



CLASS - 4

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Shower Of English MCB 4 Cordova

2 Pathways To Grammar 4 Kirti

3 Word Perfect Spellings 4 Pearson

4 Abridged Illustrated Classics Level 2 Orange

5 Palash Hindi Pathya Pustak 4 Rohan

6 Vyakaran Nidhi 4 Saraswati

7 Junior Maths 4 Bharti Bhawan

8 New Learning Science 4 Frank Ednl

9 Big Bk Social Studies 4 Ratna Sagar

10 Junior Student Atlas 3rd Edition OUP

11 World Around Me 4 Sultan Chand

12 IT Beans 5 Kips

Collins Primary Illustrated Dict (B/F) Collins

CLASS - 5

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Shower Of English MCB 5 Cordova

2 Pathways To Grammar 5 Kirti

3 Word Perfect Spellings 5 Pearson

4 Abridged Illustrated Classics Level 3 Orange

5 Palash Hindi Pathya Pustak 5 Rohan

6 Vyakaran Nidhi 5 Saraswati

7 Junior Maths 5 Bharti Bhawan

8 New Learning Science 5 Frank Ednl

9 Big Bk Social Studies 5 Ratna Sagar

10 Junior Student Atlas 3rd Edition OUP

11 World Around Me 5 Sultan Chand

IT Apps 5 (B/F) Kips

12 Sanskrit Sankalpam Praveshika APC

13 Rishma Punjabi Praveshika SP Books

14 Nova Saras Sulekh Mala (Pbi) 1 Nova

15 Nova Saras Sulekh Mala (Pbi) 2 Nova

CLASS - 6

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Comm With Cambridge Lit Reader 6 Cambridge

2 BBC Super Assignments BASIC 6 Brajindra

3 Word Perfect Spellings 6 Pearson

4 Tales From Shakespeare 1 Madhuban

5 Palash Hindi Pathya Pustak 6 Rohan

6 Baal Ramkatha Rachna Sagar

7 Main Aur Mera Vyakaran 6 Saraswati

8 Maths 6 NCERT

9 Maths (RS Aggarwal) 6 Bharti Bhawan



10 New Learning Science 6 Frank Ednl

11 New Age Science Practical 6 New Age

12 Integrated Social Science 6 Ratna Sagar

13 Oxford School Atlas OUP

14 World Around Me 6 Sultan Chand

15 IT Beans 6 Kips

16 Sanskrit Sankalpam 1 APC

17 Rishma Punjabi Praveshika SP Books

18 Nova Saras Sulekh Mala (Pbi) 1 Evergreen

19 Nova Saras Sulekh Mala (Pbi) 2 Evergreen

20 Rishma Punjabi Path Pustak 1 SP Books

CLASS - 7

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Comm With Cambridge Lit Reader 7 Cambridge

2 BBC Super Assignments BASIC 7 BBC

3 Word Perfect Spellings 7 Pearson

4 Tales From Shakespeare 2 Madhuban

5 Palash Hindi Pathya Pustak 7 Rohan

6 Sankshipt Mahabharat Rachna Sagar

7 Main Aur Mera Vyakaran 7 Saraswati

8 Maths 7 NCERT

9 Maths (RS Aggarwal) 7 Bharti Bhawan

10 Science 7 NCERT

11 Work Book Science 7 Rachna Sagar

12 Science Activities 7 New Age

13 History 7 NCERT

14 Geography 7 NCERT

15 Civics 7 NCERT

School Atlas (B/F) OUP

16 WOW (World Within Worlds) 7 Eupheus

17 IT Beans 8 Kips

18 Sanskrit Sankalpam 2 APC

19 Rishma Punjabi Vyakaran 4 SP Books

CLASS - 8

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Comm With Cambridge Lit Reader 8 Cambridge

2 BBC Super Assignments BASIC 8 Brajindra

3 Word Perfect Spellings 8 Pearson

4 Pride & Prejudice S Chand

5 Palash Hindi Pathya Pustak 8 Rohan

6 Amrit Sanchey (H)(Premchand Stories) Saraswati

7 Main Aur Mera Vyakaran 8 Saraswati

8 Maths 8 NCERT

9 Maths (RS Aggarwal) 8 Bharti Bhawan



10 Science 8 NCERT

11 Work Book Science 8 Rachna Sagar

12 Science Activities 8 New Age

13 History 8(1) NCERT

14 History 8(2) NCERT

15 Civics 8 NCERT

16 Geography 8 NCERT

Oxford School Atlas (B/F) OUP

17 WOW (World Within Worlds) 8 Eupheus

IT Apps 8 (B/F) Kips

18 Sanskrit Sankalpam 3 APC

CLASS - 9

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Interact in English Litt 9 CBSE

2 BBC Compacta (Gulliver) 9 BBC

3 Mathematics 9 NCERT

4 Maths (RD Sharma) 9 Dhanpat

5 Lab Manual Kit Maths 9 New Way

6 Science 9 NCERT

7 New Way Lab Man Sc 9 New Way

8 History 9 NCERT

9 Geography 9 NCERT

10 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT

11 Economics 9 NCERT

12 IT Beans 10 Kips

HINDI

1 Sparsh 1 NCERT

2 Sanchyan 1 NCERT

3 Vyakaran Darshika (New Edn) 9-10 Saraswati

SANSKRIT

1 Manika 1 CBSE

2 Vyakaran Sandarshika 9 APC

CLASS - 10

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Interact in English Litt 10 CBSE

2 BBC Compacta (Story of My Life) 10 BBC

3 Mathematics 10 NCERT

4 Maths (RD Sharma) 10 Dhanpat

5 New Way To Maths 10 New Way

6 Science 10 NCERT

7 New Way Lab Man Sc 10 New Way

8 History 10 NCERT



9 Geography 10 NCERT

10 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT

11 Economics 10 NCERT

IT Apps Fdn Of Info Tech 10 (B/F) Kips

HINDI

1 Sparsh 2 NCERT

2 Sanchyan 2 NCERT

Vy Darshika (New Edn) 9-10 (B/F) Saraswati

SANSKRIT

1 Manika 2 CBSE

2 Vyakaran Sandarshika 10 APC


